Margate Town Deal Board Agenda

Date:

Venue:

Membership:

In attendance:

Item

Timings
3.30pm
3.35pm

3.45pm

3.55pm

4.25pm

4.30pm

Next meeting:

Friday 10 July, 2020 at 3.30pm

Virtually, via Google Hangout

thanet

district council

Graham Razey OBE, ClIr Ruth Duckworth, Madeline Homer, Sir Roger
Gale MP, Adam Bryan, Cheryl Potts, David Smith CBE, Lesley Game,
Victoria Pomery OBE, Eddie Kemsley, Sam Causer, Lesley White,

Richard Ash, Stephen Darrer, Jesse Tomlinson

Louise Askew, lain McNab, Charlotte Crowley, Natalie Glover

Agenda item
Welcome
Government Guidance

Town Deal Delivery Partner programme
of support

Vision

Projects long list

Next Steps

11 August, 2020

Owner
Graham
Louise

Graham

Alison Murray
Arup

Louise

Louise

Information

Information

Discussion

Discussion




