

Margate Town Deal Board Agenda

Date:		Friday 10 July, 2020 at 3.30pm		
Venue:		Virtually, via Google Hangout		
Membership:		Graham Razey OBE, Cllr Ruth Duckworth, Madeline Homer, Sir Roger Gale MP, Adam Bryan, Cheryl Potts, David Smith CBE, Lesley Game, Victoria Pomery OBE, Eddie Kemsley, Sam Causer, Lesley White, Richard Ash, Stephen Darrer, Jesse Tomlinson Louise Askew, Iain McNab, Charlotte Crowley, Natalie Glover		
In attendance:		Louise Askew, Iain Micinab, Charlotte Crov	viey, Natalie Glover	
ltem	Timings	Agenda item	Owner	
1	3.30pm	Welcome	Graham	
2	3.35pm	Government Guidance	Louise	Information
3	3.45pm	Town Deal Delivery Partner programme of support	Graham	Information
4	3.55pm	Vision	Alison Murray Arup	Discussion
5	4.25pm	Projects long list	Louise	Discussion
6	4.30pm	Next Steps	Louise	

Next meeting: 11 August, 2020